

ORDER BELOW EXH. 13 IN R.C.S. NO.108/2024 DATED 20/01/2025.

Allowed till next date.

Date :20/01/2025.

(M.B.Sontakke)
Jt.Civil Judge (J.D.),
Kankavali.